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Monday 7:00 pm Lanes 27 - 32
Palos Lanes

*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***
Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned High Scratch  High HDCP Season  Season Year-To-Date Y-T-D

Place # TeamName  _ Won _ Lost _ Points 10 30 10 30  _ScrPins HCPPins  WON  _ LOST
1 3 MARRIED TO HOODLUMS 42 7 737 2094 901 2586 13222 17002 42 7
2 11 ROLLING STONES 31 18 479 1309 826 2407 8430 16191 31 18
3 8 ANGRY BALLS 31 18 743 2013 903 2577 12350 16007 31 18
4 9 SHITTERS FULL 31 18 580 1645 832 2374 10817 15986 31 18
5 7 PIN HEADS 28 21 2 503 1353 816 2292 9006 15615 28 21
6 4 IN NEED OF BUMPERS 27 22 535 1579 813 2413 8669 13634 27 22
7 6 GO FOUL YOURSELF 26 23 2 685 1898 863 2431 12560 16070 26 23
8 12 ALWAYS LATE 21 28 603 1719 841 2433 9244 13498 21 28
9 5 BACK THE BLUE 20 29 536 1528 790 2264 7344 11172 20 29
10 10 VILLAGE PEOPLE 14 35 528 1550 799 2363 9944 15332 14 35
11 2 RED WHITE & BREW 8 1 3% 550 1509 807 2280 2869 4411 8 41
12 1 SHAKE & TAKE 4 45 3% 555 1514 760 2234 5861 8510 4 45
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
27-28 MARRIED TO HOODLUM 813 901 872 2586 7 <--->  SHITTERS FULL 771 745 759 2275 0
29-30 ROLLING STONES 719 779 826 2324 2 <--->  ANGRY BALLS 734 879 746 2359 5
31-32 PIN HEADS 724 766 781 2271 2 <---> GO FOUL YOURSELF 782 768 723 2273 5
27-28 IN NEED OF BUMPERS 809 791 813 2413 7 <---> BACK THE BLUE 0 0 0 0 0
29-30 ALWAYS LATE 786 702 688 2176 2 <---> VILLAGE PEOPLE 753 726 716 2195 5
31-32 RED WHITE & BREW 0 0 2] ] 0 <--->  SHAKE & TAKE ] ] ] 0 0
Lane Assignments
Shift 1
Monday 7:00 pm
Today 1-2 3-4 5 6 Nopoints Manually assigned
Shift 2
Thursday 7:00 pm
Today 7-8 9-10 11-12 No points Manually assigned
Individual High Averages
Men 209.48 Mike Jacobs Women 154.42 Kathy Jender
177.62 Mike Parus 144.33 Amanda Janson
175.62 Brian Visser 130.10 Michelle O'Rourke
17124 Terry O'Rourke 124.92 Jenny Coote
169.90 Tim Wodka 124.52 Christine Visser
155.00 Danny O'Rourke 123.81 FErica Parus
153.62 Johnny Janson 123.17 Cheryl Zofkie
138.17 Jim Duffy 121.20 Lisa Rossi
Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game
2586 MARRIED TO HOODLUMS 903 ANGRY BALLS 1898 GO FOUL YOURSELF 603 ALWAYS LATE
2413 IN NEED OF BUMPERS 832 SHITTERS FULL 1550 VILLAGE PEOPLE 555 SHAKE & TAKE
2407 ROLLING STONES 816 PIN HEADS 1528 BACK THE BLUE 550 RED WHITE & BREW
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 12 games to be eligible for any league award.
Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 758 Terry O'Rourke 271 Brian Visser 714 Mike Jacobs 225 Mike Parus
691 Keith Coote 243 Gregg Conway 528 Tim Wodka 196 Danny O'Rourke
632 Kevin Hanlon 224 Johnny Janson 454 Jim Duffy 166 Tim Kennedy
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Handicap Series

626

677
653
644
615
611

Women

Jeff Butkus

Mary Deering
Carol Jacobs
Suzie McKeon
Melissa Valentine
Tammy Kennedy

Handicap Game

213

263
230
230
226
215

Matt Schulte

Peggy Burke

Julie Johnson
Michelle O'Rourke
Marleh Wodka
Jean Hanlon

Page 2

Scratch Series
397 Brian Thielmann

529
425
409
388
388

Kathy Jender
Erica Parus
Lisa Rossi
Cheryl Zofkie
Kim Duffy

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

743

Team Scratch Series

ANGRY BALLS

Scratch Game

152 Rich Gallagher

190
162
155
136
104

Amanda Janson
Christine Visser
Jenny Coote
Teri Schulte
Dawn Niesman

Team Handicap Game

2094 MARRIED TO HOODLUMS

737
610
538
537

MARRIED TO HOODLUMS
GO FOUL YOURSELF
SHITTERS FULL
ALWAYS LATE

Scratch Game

1951 ANGRY BALLS
1757 GO FOUL YOURSELF
1579 IN NEED OF BUMPERS
1576 SHITTERS FULL

ratch Seri

Team Handicap Series

901 MARRIED TO HOODLUMS
879 ANGRY BALLS
826 ROLLING STONES
813 IN NEED OF BUMPERS
786 ALWAYS LATE
_Handicap Game
255 Chris Carter
246 Mike Jacobs
242 Terry O'Rourke
223 Tim Wodka
219 Mike Parus

263
229
226
224
224

Peggy Burke
Amanda Janson
Jenny Coote
Melissa Valentine
Julie Johnson

Team Rosters

Men 246 Mike Jacobs 714 Mike Jacobs

243 Chris Carter 612 Chris Carter

215 Terry O'Rourke 599 Terry O'Rourke

201 Mike Parus 544 Mike Parus

198 Tim Wodka 528 Tim Wodka
Women 185 Peggy Burke 474 Amanda Janson

179 Kathy Jender 445 Michelle O'Rourke

177 Amanda Janson 437 Kathy Jender

155 Jenny Coote 417 Peggy Burke

150 Michelle O'Rourke 404 Jenny Coote
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3-
1 - SHAKE & TAKEHDCP=191 Avg=386
Natalie Engel 124 68 al14 al14 all4
Russ Engel 0 0 al10 al110 al110
Cheryl Zofkie 123 69 al113 al13 al13
Katie Garland 139 54 a129 al129 al129
Bill Zofkie 124 60
2 - RED WHITE & BREWHDCP=269 Avg=486
Dawn Engel 122 70 al12 al112 al12
Mike Engel 148 41 a138 al38 a138
Lindsay Slovey 91 98 aB81 a81 a8l
Russ Slovey 125 60 al15 al115 al15
3 - MARRIED TO HOODLUMS1DCP=159 Avg=628
Michelle O'Rourke 130 63 145 150 150
Terry O'Rourke 171 23 185 215 199
Carol Jacobs 118 73 93 130 113
Mike Jacobs 209 0 226 242 246
4 - IN NEED OF BUMPERSHDCP=270 Avg=482
Kim Duffy 120 72 144 122 122
Jim Duffy 138 49 152 154 148
Melissa Valentine 108 82 104 103 140
Jeff Butkus 116 67 131 134 125
Jake Duffy 115 68
5 - BACK THE BLUEHDCP=203 Avg=368
Julie O'Rourke 96 93 aB6 a86 a86
Danny O'Rourke 155 36 al145 a145 al145
Kevin McNeilly 0 0 al10 al110 al110
Corinne Walsh 117 74 a107 al107 a107
Pat Thompson 122 62
Brian Thielmann 122 62
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2586 MARRIED TO HOODL
2413 IN NEED OF BUMPER
2359 ANGRY BALLS
2324 ROLLING STONES
2275 SHITTERS FULL
Handi ri
714 Mike Jacobs
680 Terry O'Rourke
648 Chris Carter
610 Jim Duffy
603 Tim Wodka

651
640
630
617
607

Peggy Burke
Michelle O'Rourke
Amanda Janson
Jenny Coote

Kim Duffy

592 ) 1 122
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
_Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms  _Avg Drop
342 546 141 386 745 6 124
330 330 0 0 0 0
339 546 142 388 206 595 1478 12 123
387 549 205 468 237 654 1258 9 139
0 0 156 426 745 6 124
336 546 143 373 737 6 122
414 537 193 485 213 566 1336 9 148
243 537 105 275 275 3 91
345 525 134 376 376 3 125
445 640 158 445 230 640 2732 21 130
599 680 243 653 278 758 356 21 171
336 552 169 408 252 653 2495 21 118
714 714 254 714 259 714 4399 21 209
388 607 144 388 217 607 1813 15 120
454 610 167 454 206 610 2487 18 138
347 599 140 348 226 615 1947 18 108
390 597 143 390 214 626 2088 18 116
0 0 136 357 691 6 115
258 537 140 321 185 530 871 9 9
435 543 196 502 235 619 2325 15 155
330 330 0 0 0 0
321 543 121 353 353 3 117
0 0 158 381 736 6 122
0 0 147 397 212 1466 2
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
Name AvgHDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms _ _Avg Drop
6 - GO FOUL YOURSELFHDCP=175 Avg=596
Christine Visser 124 68 121 133 92 346 544 162 407 223 593 2615 21 124
Amanda Janson 144 50 161 136 177 474 630 190 481 229 630 3031 21 144
Johnny Janson 153 37 159 156 146 461 572 186 515 224 594 3226 21 153
Brian Visser-Sec 175 20 169 171 136 476 527 247 648 271 720 3688 21 175
Michael Visser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 - PIN HEADS HDCP=321 Avg=426
Jean Hanlon 71 116 68 70 98 236 587 98 236 215 587 1072 15 71
Kevin Hanlon 134 52 140 115 156 411 567 176 455 235 632 2422 18 134
Tammy Kennedy 100 90 103 127 93 323 596 132 332 225 611 2100 21 100
Tim Kennedy 121 63 92 133 113 338 521 166 405 201 548 2553 21 121
Luke Hanlon 113 69 0 0 126 340 340 3 113
8 - ANGRY BALLS HDCP=95 Avg=490
Erica Parus 123 69 106 130 122 358 562 151 425 219 620 2600 21 123
Mike Parus 177 18 152 191 201 544 598 225 612 248 693 3730 21 177
Julie Ternes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Carter 190 8 209 243 160 612 648 243 612 255 648 1716 9 190
Nicole Petschenko 116 75 0 0 130 366 699 6 116
Kathy Jender 154 41 131 179 127 437 551 198 529 245 670 1853 12 154
9 - SHITTERS FULL HDCP=159 Avg=412
Teri Schulte 103 87 101 97 103 301 559 136 326 223 587 2174 21 103
Jeff Schulte 140 48 129 119 165 413 551 174 458 211 551 1267 9 140
Shannon Wodka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Wodka 169 24 198 174 156 528 603 209 528 233 605 3568 21 169
Matt Schulte 116 67 0 0 148 365 213 569 1395 12 116
Marleh Wodka 114 77 110 122 102 334 562 146 368 226 611 2413 21 114
10 - VILLAGE PEOPLEHDCP=260 Avg=493
Mary Deering 120 72 128 98 116 342 555 170 443 248 677 2162 18 120
Gregg Conway 115 68 128 131 103 362 566 167 443 243 671 2084 18 115
Colleen Rech 119 72 al09 al109 al109 327 543 154 424 236 670 1072 9 119
Jason Rech 139 48 al129 al129 al129 387 531 171 445 223 601 1254 9 139
VACANT 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
VACANT 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
171 - ROLLING STONESHDCP=332 Avg=416
Peggy Burke 118 73 116 116 185 417 651 185 417 263 651 1784 15 118
Matt Burke 94 84 79 115 89 283 535 115 283 283 3 9
Suzie McKeon 97 92 0 0 127 350 225 644 1175 12 97
Julie Johnson 107 83 101 110 140 351 603 142 381 230 645 2263 21 107
Dawn Niesman 85 103 76 91 65 232 535 104 277 206 583 1805 21 85
Tara Who 74 113 0 0 86 224 224 3 74
Megan Who 105 85 0 0 109 316 316 3 105
Karen Butler 90 99 0 0 113 271 271 3 90
12 - ALWAYS LATEHDCP=253 Avg=501
Lisa Rossi 121 71 125 107 101 333 540 146 409 218 625 1818 15 121
Jenny Coote 124 68 155 100 149 404 617 155 404 226 617 1499 12 124
Rich Gallagher 118 65 120 125 77 322 508 152 381 201 573 1426 12 118
Keith Coote 138 49 137 121 112 370 511 194 526 249 691 2071 15 138
Jake Coote 158 33 0 0 184 518 204 572 1425 9 158

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1
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